
 GRANT SUMMARY SHEET 

Grant  Parental Assistance Court 22 

Department: JUVENILE COURT 

Grantor: TN Dept. of Human Services 

Pass-Through  
Grantor  

Total Award this  $295,653.00 

 
Cash Match  $152,307.00 

 
Department  Dana Schmidt, J.D - Program Manager 2 
                           862-8053 

 
Status CONTINUATION 

 

Program Description: 
This grant establishes the Juvenile Court Parental Assistance Court as a separately funded 
program of the Juvenile Court's grant-funded Child Support/Parentage Division. This contract 
provides for three additional Parental Assistance Court Specialist (PACS). The PACS will 
provide individual and family centered development services with a dual focus on removing 
barriers that impact PAC program participant's ability to pay their child support obligations and 
increasing program participant parenting time with their children.  
 

Plan for continuation of services upon  
This service will not be continued if federal funding ends. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5252 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



5252 GCP Rec'd 
05/25/21

GCP Approved 
05/25/21

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8

6/2/2021

6/3/2021

6/3/2021



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8



DocuSign Envelope ID: 7C36DF30-31D2-4256-856C-C8820FA843B8




